SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Dual Ethernet with serial port 4G
router
USR-G781 specification
USR-G781 is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, serial modem, and VPN technologies to provide an
easy, reliable, secure Internet connectivity and high-speed data access for equipment networking.
G781 modems are designed to provide connectivity across a broad range of M2M and IoT applications. G781

With regular restart, one-key factory reset, improve the stability of equipment
operation.
Ordering Guide
USR-G781 Ordering Guide
Model USR-G781-E
Region EMEA & APAC
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
WCDMA B1/B5/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE B3/B8
Model USR-G782-A
Region North America
Frequency
FDD-LTE B2/B4/B12
WCDMA B2/B4/B5
Model USR-G781-AU
Region Australia & Latin America & New Zealand & Taiwan
Frequency
TDD-LTE B40
FDD-LTE B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
WCDMA B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE B2/B3/B5/B8
Model USR-G781-43
Region Part of APAC，please confirm the frequencies
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/39/40/41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B8
WCDMA B1/B8
TD-SCDMA B34/B39
EVDO/CDMA1X BC0
GSM/CPRS/EDGE 900/1800MHz